www.megger.com	 1
MFT1711, MFT1721, MFT1731 and MFT1741
Multifunction Tester
DESCRIPTION
The MFT1701 series is a range of 4 instruments for testing
low voltage electrical installations to BS7671. They provide
all the tests required to complete the necessary electrical
certification for industrial, commercial and domestic fixed

ISO 9001
The word ‘Megger’ is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
MFT1711-BS	 1008-121
MFT1721-BS	 1008-123
MFT1731-BS	 1008-128
MFT1731-PS	 1008-130
MFT1741-BS  	 1009-986
Included accessories
Quick start guide
Calibration certificate
Switched probe SP5 (not supplied with MFT1711)	 1002-774
Neck strap - Megger embroidered	 2001-509
3 Wire lead set with prods and clips	 1001-991
Mains plug test lead (BS1363) 	 6220-810
AC battery charger (MFT1731 and MFT1741 only)	 1002-736
Optional accessories
Fused 10 A test lead set (red/blue/green) with
prods and clips	 1001-975
ETL30 Extension Test Lead 30 m	 1000-215
ETL50 Extension Test Lead 50 m	 1000-217
Battery charging lead 12V .	 1004‐183
Switched Probe SP5 (silicone)	 1001-687
MCC1010 Current measuring clamp	 1010-516
MVC1010 Voltage Clamp	 1010-518
Electrode kit (MFT1731 & MFT 1741 only)	 1001-810
Test and carry pouch	 1006-408
Large soft pouch with extra storage	 1007-463
3 Pole Earth Test Kit	 6210-160
ETK30 (3 Pole Earth Test Kit)	 1010-176
MV sensor input
(NOT MFT1711 or MFT1721)
Including temperature (third party module)
	 ±1.0% ±2 digits
Range 	 0.0 mV to ±199.9 mV dc
Resolution 	 0.1 mV